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Tom Zurcher7012
Sydney Hills

10.000 11.000 11.00011.00011.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.550 10.450 10.5509.4507.60010.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 7.900 9.5509.450 10.55010.450 58.100
Place: 2 8 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

John Carroll7017
Manly

10.000 11.000 10.50010.00011.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.800 8.4508.2008.95010.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.125 9.3508.200 8.4509.800 55.425
Place: 1 3 4T 2 7 10 2 

2 

Felix Clark7006
Manly

10.000 11.000 10.50010.50010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 10.350 9.4008.1007.9509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.875 9.1508.100 9.40010.350 55.075
Place: 7* 6 6 5* 2 5 3 

3 

Sam Cook7016
Shire

10.000 11.000 11.00011.0009.50011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 10.000 7.6509.0007.35010.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.050 8.475 9.1509.000 7.65010.000 54.325
Place: 3 7 2 5* 5* 12 4 

4 

Alexander Hripko7004
HPC

10.000 11.000 11.00010.50011.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 10.000 10.1507.1509.0008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.150 9.300 9.2507.150 10.15010.000 54.000
Place: 9 2 12 3* 5* 2 5 

5 

Joshua Thompson7000
HPC

10.000 11.000 11.00010.5009.50011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 10.250 9.7508.2006.9009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 7.000 9.1008.200 9.75010.250 53.800
Place: 5 11 4T 7* 3 3 6 

6 

Brodie Haesloop7010
Sydney Hills

10.000 11.000 10.50011.00010.50011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 10.100 8.9008.9008.2007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.850 8.975 8.5508.900 8.90010.100 53.275
Place: 11 4 3 14* 4 8 7 

7 

Chase Cross7014
Shire

10.000 10.500 10.50010.50010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 9.0007.5507.8509.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 7.875 9.1007.550 9.0008.800 52.025
Place: 4 9 8 7* 11 7 8 

8 

Ephraim Agoo7003
HPC

10.000 11.000 11.00010.50010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.450 9.2006.4007.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.750 9.0506.400 9.2009.450 51.050
Place: 7* 10 13 10 9 6 9 

9 

Ryley Wilson7011
Sydney Hills

10.000 11.000 11.00011.00011.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.550 8.2008.0509.0507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 8.900 8.7008.050 8.2009.550 51.000
Place: 13 5 7 13 8 11 10 

10 
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Lucas Roberson7015
Shire

10.000 11.000 11.00010.50011.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.850 8.5007.2008.9007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 9.425 8.9507.200 8.5008.850 50.725
Place: 12 1 11 11* 10 9 11 

11 

Ryan Barnes7005
Manly

10.000 10.500 8.00010.00010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.350 6.9507.3506.6509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.450 6.825 8.1507.350 6.9508.350 47.075
Place: 6 12 9 16 12 13 12 

12 

Nicholas Selleck7007
Manly

10.000 10.500 10.50010.00010.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 6.750 9.4506.3504.8008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 5.975 9.2506.350 9.4506.750 45.775
Place: 10 13 14 3* 15 4 13 

13 

Tolga Atli7008
SGAC

10.000 10.500 8.00010.50010.00010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 6.950 6.7507.3004.0007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 3.900 8.9507.300 6.7506.950 41.150
Place: 14 14 10 11* 14 14 14 

14 

William Bohringer7013
Shire

10.000 10.500 10.00010.0003.00011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.250 6.5505.2501.3506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.800 3.775 9.1005.250 6.5508.250 39.725
Place: 15 15 16 7* 13 15 15 

15 

Zak Oaklands7009
SGAC

10.000 10.000 9.00010.0008.75011.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 5.850 6.3505.5003.0006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.100 3.475 8.5505.500 6.3505.850 35.825
Place: 16 16 15 14* 16 16 16 

16 
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